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BESTO COMFORT FIT PRO 220N & 300N

COMFORT FIT PRO “NEW UPGRADED DESIGN”

A new enhanced design that meets the highest standards of:

COMFORT

e Superb comfort by means of the 3D ergonomic design
¢ Light weight and soft flexible cover

¢ Fleece neck

e Extra soft paddings on the backside of the cover

e Back panel with extra pull down of collar to ensure maximum

neck comfort

e Strong stainless steel front buckle with extra side adjuster, for

easy adjustment

SAFETY

e Special designed a-symmetrical bladder makes sure the turning

of the body goes quickly

e High freeboard

e Maximum chin and head support
e 220 or 300N Newtons buoyancy

STANDARD FITTED WITH

¢ A strong YKK burst zipper keeps the bladder in place.
e Soft D-ring harness loops for weight reduction

e Crotch strap for optimum safety.

e Double reflective panels on outer cover for high visibility

o Fitted with Elite mechanism. Provided with Clear
Indication UM system and "inspection window”
e UML Elite Cartridge

SPECIFIC MARKS
e CO2 Cylinder: 45 gram - 220N
e CO2 Cylinder: 60 gram - 300N

ACCESSORIES
Art. no. Description
20.427.054  Recharge set Auto UML Elite 220N
20.427.052  Recharge set Auto UML Elite 300N

Art. No.

20.427.661
20.427.671
20.427.672
20.427.673

Colour

Anthracite/Yellow
White
Anthracite

Ice-Blue

Type
Auto/Harness
Auto/Harness
Auto/Harness

Auto/Harness

System
UML Elite
UML Elite
UML Elite
UML Elite

Yellow 220N only

Weight
40+ kg
40+ kg
40+ kg
40+ kg

Buoyancy
220N
300N
300N
300N



