

# UPGRADE • Design • Donning • Safety

PRO

COMFORT FIT

BESTO







## **BESTO COMFORT FIT PRO 220N & 300N**



#### COMFORT FIT PRO "NEW UPGRADED DESIGN"

A new enhanced design that meets the highest standards of:

#### COMFORT

- Superb comfort by means of the 3D ergonomic design
- Light weight and soft flexible cover
- Fleece neck
- Extra soft paddings on the backside of the cover
- Back panel with extra pull down of collar to ensure maximum neck comfort
- Strong stainless steel front buckle with extra side adjuster, for easy adjustment

#### SAFETY

• Special designed a-symmetrical bladder makes sure the turning of the body goes quickly

- High freeboard
- Maximum chin and head support
- 220 or 300N Newtons buoyancy

#### **STANDARD FITTED WITH**

- A strong YKK burst zipper keeps the bladder in place.
- Soft D-ring harness loops for weight reduction
- Crotch strap for optimum safety
- Double reflective panels on outer cover for high visibility
- Fitted with Elite mechanism. Provided with Clear

Recharge set Auto UML Elite 220N

Recharge set Auto UML Elite 300N

- Indication UM system and "inspection window"
- UML Elite Cartridge

### **SPECIFIC MARKS**

ACCESSORIES

**Art. no.** 20.427.054

20.427.052

- CO2 Cylinder: 45 gram 220N
- CO2 Cylinder: 60 gram 300N

Description

Art. No.	Colour	Туре	System	Weight	Buoyancy
20.427.661	Anthracite/Yellow	Auto/Harness	UML Elite	40+ kg	220N
20.427.671	White	Auto/Harness	UML Elite	40+ kg	300N
20.427.672	Anthracite	Auto/Harness	UML Elite	40+ kg	300N
20.427.673	Ice-Blue	Auto/Harness	UML Elite	40+ kg	300N

